Team Group Inc.
Tel: +886-2-82265000 Fax: +886-2-82265808
mail: sales@teamgroup.com.tw / rma@teamgroup.com.tw www.teamgroupinc.com
EXPERT / DDR5 Desktop Memory
The T-CREATE EXPERT DDR5 Memory is equipped with a professional cooling design to manage the heat
generated by its ultra-powerful performance. Large capacities and faster processing speeds enable creators to
multitask. The T-CREATE EXPERT DDR5 Memory can handle 3D rendering and high-res video editing at the
same time, drastically increasing user efficiency and fulfilling creators’ demand for multitasking.

Tel: +886-2-82265000 Fax: +886-2-82265808
mail: sales@teamgroup.com.tw / rma@teamgroup.com.tw www.teamgroupinc.com
Ordering information
Color Frequency CAS Latency/Voltage Capacity IC Specifications Team P/N
BLACK
DDR5-6000（PC5-48000）
CL30-36-36-76 1.35V 2x16GB x8 CTCED532G6000HC30DC01
CL34-44-44-84 1.35V 2x32GB x8 CTCED564G6000HC34BDC01
CL38-38-38-78 1.25V 2x16GB x8 CTCED532G6000HC38ADC01
DDR5-6400（PC5-51200）
CL32-39-39-76 1.4V 2x48GB x8 CTCED596G6400HC32BDC01
CL32-39-39-84 1.35V 2x16GB x8 CTCED532G6400HC32ADC01
CL32-39-39-84 1.35V 2x24GB x8 CTCED548G6400HC32ADC01
CL34-44-44-84 1.35V 2x32GB x8 CTCED564G6400HC34BDC01
CL40-40-40-84 1.35V 2x16GB x8 CTCED532G6400HC40BDC01
DDR5-6800（PC5-54400） CL36-46-46-84 1.4V 2x48GB x8 CTCED596G6800HC36DDC01
DDR5-7200（PC5-57600）
CL34-42-42-84 1.4V 2x16GB x8 CTCED532G7200HC34ADC01
CL34-42-42-84 1.4V 2x24GB x8 CTCED548G7200HC34ADC01
DDR5-7600（PC5-60800）
CL36-46-46-84 1.4V 2x16GB x8 CTCED532G7600HC36DDC01
CL36-47-47-84 1.4V 2x24GB x8 CTCED548G7600HC36EDC01
WHITE
DDR5-6000（PC5-48000）
CL30-36-36-76 1.35V 2x16GB x8 CTCWD532G6000HC30DC01
CL34-44-44-84 1.35V 2x32GB x8 CTCWD564G6000HC34BDC01